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[1] Stephan DU PLOOY
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[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

3

4

TSA061324

TSA051023

TSA061324

TSA051023

WIL

GCP

WIL

GCP

WP

FS

WP

FS

Ivan HOFFMAN

Matthys DU PLESSIS

Stehan VAN DER MERWE

Matseliso MATANG 6-1, 6-1
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Mpho LESHOELE

JC LUBBE

Thebe THITE 

Chrisstian VILJOEN 6-0, 6-3
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[2] Simon LIVERSAGE
[2] Lian DU TOIT

[1] SCHOLTZ / DU PLOOY

HOFFMAN / VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-3

LESHOELE / THITE 

[2] DU TOIT / LIVERSAGE

6-1, 6-2

[1] SCHOLTZ / DU PLOOY

[2] DU TOIT / LIVERSAGE

6-7, 6-1, 12-10

[2] DU TOIT / LIVERSAGE
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